
 Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 March 15 
 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
 

Match  ALIAS                                     Category     Final     Stage 1      Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4      Stage 5      Final  
Final      Time       Time        Time       Time       Time       Time 

 
 1 Angus McNasty 49 1 24.50 35.67 21.34 28.01 20.63 130.15 
 2 Texas Jack McCoy D 1 32.35 30.11 27.60 30.81 31.52 152.39 
 3 Velvet Sheath L49 1 26.26 30.60 31.59 32.41 31.74 152.60 
 4 Medicine Bow GF 1 35.21 27.21 40.10 29.00 32.58 164.10 
 5 Jeremiah Longknife SL 1 25.12 34.13 49.98 28.48 27.31 165.02 
 6 Sidekick Chick LG 1 32.79 34.30 39.25 38.56 39.84 184.74 
 7 Capt. Wild Willie McDonald CC 1 37.20 54.69 42.91 32.69 36.66 204.15 
 8 Deadwood Desperado SL 2 46.51 35.63 39.09 42.76 48.76 212.75 
 9 Pecos River Bob CB 1 41.61 43.33 40.70 39.25 55.55 220.44 
 10 Cabin Creek Outlaw FC 1 40.42 36.46 49.24 40.44 62.37 228.93 
 11 George Silver CB 2 38.37 55.45 48.57 45.44 53.02 240.85 
 12 Hoosegow Hank FC 2 61.00 47.78 53.47 41.23 62.80 266.28 
 13 Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 3 62.29 78.65 75.61 54.90 70.22 341.67 
 14 Deadwood Darlin' LSS 1 65.80 60.35 80.63 70.44 77.16 354.38 
 15 Jailhouse Jerry CB 21 89.70 83.38 116.77 150.00 160.00 DNF 
 

  
 Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 

 Category Match Final Total Time 

  
 1 Angus McNasty 49'r 1 130.15  
 2 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist 2 152.39  
 3 Medicine Bow Gun Fighter Senior 4 164.10  
 4 Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 5 165.02  
 5 Capt. Wild Willie McDonald Classic Cowboy 7 204.15  
 

  
 Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 

 Category Match Final Total Time  

 

 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r 3 152.60  
 2 Sidekick Chick Ladies Gun Fighter 6 184.74 
  

            3      Deadwood Darlin'              Ladies Silver Senior                      14              354.38        
  

 

 Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match 
 

 Pecos River Bob 
 Texas Jack McCoy 

 Total clean shooters: 2 
 

 

 

 

 



  
 Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
 

Category        Stage 1      Stage 2   Stage 3     Stage 4    Stage 5      Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final      Time        Time     Time     Time     Time     Time  
               

 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Pecos River Bob 9 41.61 43.33 40.70 39.25 55.55 220.44 
 2 George Silver 11 38.37 55.45 48.57 45.44 53.02 240.85 
 3 Jailhouse Jerry 21 89.70 83.38 116.77 150.00 160.00 DNF 

 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Deadwood Darlin' 14 65.80 60.35 80.63 70.44 77.16 354.38 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 5 25.12 34.13 49.98 28.48 27.31 165.02 
 2 Deadwood Desperado 8 46.51 35.63 39.09 42.76 48.76 212.75 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cabin Creek Outlaw 10 40.42 36.46 49.24 40.44 62.37 228.93 
 2 Hoosegow Hank 12 61.00 47.78 53.47 41.23 62.80 266.28 
 3 Cuthbert J. Twillie 13 62.29 78.65 75.61 54.90 70.22 341.67 

 Category: Classic Cowboy 
 1 Capt. Wild Willie McDonald 7 37.20 54.69 42.91 32.69 36.66 204.15 

 Category: Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1 Sidekick Chick 6 32.79 34.30 39.25 38.56 39.84 184.74 

 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Medicine Bow 4 35.21 27.21 40.10 29.00 32.58 164.10 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 2 32.35 30.11 27.60 30.81 31.52 152.39 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 3 26.26 30.60 31.59 32.41 31.74 152.60 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 24.50 35.67 21.34 28.01 20.63 130.15 

 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 

 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 49'r 1 19.50 20.67 21.34 23.01 20.63 105.15 
 1 Misses: 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 15 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.50 35.67 21.34 28.01 20.63 130.15 

 
 Duelist 1 32.35 30.11 27.60 30.81 31.52 152.39 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.35 30.11 27.60 30.81 31.52 152.39 

 
 Ladies 49'r 1 26.26 30.60 26.59 32.41 31.74 147.60 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.26 30.60 31.59 32.41 31.74 152.60 

 
 Gun Fighter 1 25.21 27.21 30.10 29.00 27.58 139.10 
 4 Misses: 2  10 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 25 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.21 27.21 40.10 29.00 32.58 164.10 

 



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 
 Silver Senior 1 25.12 24.13 24.98 28.48 27.31 130.02 
 5 Misses: 0  0 0  0 3  15 0  0 0  0 15 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.12 34.13 49.98 28.48 27.31 165.02 

 
 Ladies Gun Fighter 1 27.79 34.30 34.25 38.56 34.84 169.74 
 6 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 15 
Sidekick Chick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.79 34.30 39.25 38.56 39.84 184.74 

 
 Classic Cowboy 1 32.20 39.69 32.91 32.69 31.66 169.15 
 7 Misses: 1  5 3  15 2  10 0  0 1  5 35 
Capt. Wild Willie  Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 37.20 54.69 42.91 32.69 36.66 204.15 

 
 Silver Senior 2 46.51 35.63 39.09 37.76 43.76 202.75 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 10 
Deadwood Desperado Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.51 35.63 39.09 42.76 48.76 212.75 

  
 Cattle Baron 1 41.61 43.33 40.70 39.25 55.55 220.44 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Pecos River Bob Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.61 43.33 40.70 39.25 55.55 220.44 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 30.42 36.46 34.24 40.44 47.37 188.93 
 10 Misses: 2  10 0  0 3  15 0  0 1  5 30 
Cabin Creek Outlaw Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 40.42 36.46 49.24 40.44 62.37 228.93 

 
 Cattle Baron 2 33.37 50.45 43.57 45.44 43.02 215.85 
 11 Misses: 1  5 1  5 1  5 0  0 2  10 25 
George Silver Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 38.37 55.45 48.57 45.44 53.02 240.85 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 2 41.00 47.78 48.47 41.23 62.80 241.28 
 12 Misses: 4  20 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 25 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 61.00 47.78 53.47 41.23 62.80 266.28 

 
 Frontier Cartridge 3 62.29 73.65 65.61 54.90 60.22 316.67 
 13 Misses: 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 0  0 15 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 62.29 78.65 75.61 54.90 70.22 341.67 

 
 Ladies Silver Senior 1 60.80 60.35 80.63 70.44 77.16 349.38 
 14 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Deadwood Darlin' Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 65.80 60.35 80.63 70.44 77.16 354.38 

  



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 

 Cattle Baron 21 34.70 73.38 76.77 150.00 160.00 DNF 
 15 Misses: 11  55 2  10 6  30 0  0 0  0 0 
Jailhouse Jerry Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 89.70 83.38 116.77 150.00 160.00 DNF 

 

 
 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Misses: 13 6 16 2 7 
 Penalties: 0 2 1 0 2 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 
 Average Stage Time: 74.02 74.73 76.19 75.92 81.67 

 

 

 

 


